
Appendix B.10 Report No.:   SUCR250600057101 

 Page: 1 of 3 
 

Appendix B.10 
LTE Band 26(814-824)

Transimitter conducted power  

Test Result 

 

Band Bandwidth Modulation Channel RB Configuration Result(dBm) Limit(dBm) Verdict 

Band26 1.4MHz QPSK 26697 1RB#0 22.81  50 PASS 

Band26 1.4MHz QPSK 26697 1RB#2 22.92  50 PASS 

Band26 1.4MHz QPSK 26697 1RB#5 22.76  50 PASS 

Band26 1.4MHz QPSK 26697 6RB#0 21.82  50 PASS 

Band26 1.4MHz QPSK 26740 1RB#0 22.95  50 PASS 

Band26 1.4MHz QPSK 26740 1RB#2 22.87  50 PASS 

Band26 1.4MHz QPSK 26740 1RB#5 22.77  50 PASS 

Band26 1.4MHz QPSK 26740 6RB#0 21.97  50 PASS 

Band26 1.4MHz QPSK 26783 1RB#0 22.79  50 PASS 

Band26 1.4MHz QPSK 26783 1RB#2 22.83  50 PASS 

Band26 1.4MHz QPSK 26783 1RB#5 22.81  50 PASS 

Band26 1.4MHz QPSK 26783 6RB#0 21.84  50 PASS 

Band26 1.4MHz 16QAM 26697 1RB#0 22.03  50 PASS 

Band26 1.4MHz 16QAM 26697 1RB#2 22.14  50 PASS 

Band26 1.4MHz 16QAM 26697 1RB#5 21.93  50 PASS 

Band26 1.4MHz 16QAM 26697 6RB#0 20.81  50 PASS 

Band26 1.4MHz 16QAM 26740 1RB#0 21.92  50 PASS 

Band26 1.4MHz 16QAM 26740 1RB#2 22.30  50 PASS 

Band26 1.4MHz 16QAM 26740 1RB#5 22.23  50 PASS 

Band26 1.4MHz 16QAM 26740 6RB#0 20.85  50 PASS 

Band26 1.4MHz 16QAM 26783 1RB#0 21.89  50 PASS 

Band26 1.4MHz 16QAM 26783 1RB#2 21.98  50 PASS 

Band26 1.4MHz 16QAM 26783 1RB#5 22.07  50 PASS 

Band26 1.4MHz 16QAM 26783 6RB#0 20.93  50 PASS 

Band26 3MHz QPSK 26705 1RB#0 22.95  50 PASS 

Band26 3MHz QPSK 26705 1RB#8 22.83  50 PASS 

Band26 3MHz QPSK 26705 1RB#14 22.88  50 PASS 
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Band Bandwidth Modulation Channel RB Configuration Result(dBm) Limit(dBm) Verdict 

Band26 3MHz QPSK 26705 15RB#0 21.85  50 PASS 

Band26 3MHz QPSK 26740 1RB#0 22.91  50 PASS 

Band26 3MHz QPSK 26740 1RB#8 23.03  50 PASS 

Band26 3MHz QPSK 26740 1RB#14 22.92  50 PASS 

Band26 3MHz QPSK 26740 15RB#0 21.98  50 PASS 

Band26 3MHz QPSK 26775 1RB#0 22.81  50 PASS 

Band26 3MHz QPSK 26775 1RB#8 23.11  50 PASS 

Band26 3MHz QPSK 26775 1RB#14 22.83  50 PASS 

Band26 3MHz QPSK 26775 15RB#0 21.88  50 PASS 

Band26 3MHz 16QAM 26705 1RB#0 22.25  50 PASS 

Band26 3MHz 16QAM 26705 1RB#8 21.98  50 PASS 

Band26 3MHz 16QAM 26705 1RB#14 21.90  50 PASS 

Band26 3MHz 16QAM 26705 15RB#0 20.77  50 PASS 

Band26 3MHz 16QAM 26740 1RB#0 22.19  50 PASS 

Band26 3MHz 16QAM 26740 1RB#8 22.22  50 PASS 

Band26 3MHz 16QAM 26740 1RB#14 22.11  50 PASS 

Band26 3MHz 16QAM 26740 15RB#0 20.91  50 PASS 

Band26 3MHz 16QAM 26775 1RB#0 21.99  50 PASS 

Band26 3MHz 16QAM 26775 1RB#8 22.18  50 PASS 

Band26 3MHz 16QAM 26775 1RB#14 22.22  50 PASS 

Band26 3MHz 16QAM 26775 15RB#0 20.84  50 PASS 

Band26 5MHz QPSK 26715 1RB#0 22.90  50 PASS 

Band26 5MHz QPSK 26715 1RB#12 22.66  50 PASS 

Band26 5MHz QPSK 26715 1RB#24 22.96  50 PASS 

Band26 5MHz QPSK 26715 25RB#0 21.97  50 PASS 

Band26 5MHz QPSK 26740 1RB#0 23.15  50 PASS 

Band26 5MHz QPSK 26740 1RB#12 22.92  50 PASS 

Band26 5MHz QPSK 26740 1RB#24 23.06  50 PASS 

Band26 5MHz QPSK 26740 25RB#0 21.92  50 PASS 

Band26 5MHz QPSK 26765 1RB#0 22.81  50 PASS 

Band26 5MHz QPSK 26765 1RB#12 22.78  50 PASS 

Band26 5MHz QPSK 26765 1RB#24 22.92  50 PASS 

Band26 5MHz QPSK 26765 25RB#0 21.95  50 PASS 

Band26 5MHz 16QAM 26715 1RB#0 22.30  50 PASS 

Band26 5MHz 16QAM 26715 1RB#12 22.25  50 PASS 

Band26 5MHz 16QAM 26715 1RB#24 22.36  50 PASS 
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Band Bandwidth Modulation Channel RB Configuration Result(dBm) Limit(dBm) Verdict 

Band26 5MHz 16QAM 26715 25RB#0 21.00  50 PASS 

Band26 5MHz 16QAM 26740 1RB#0 22.28  50 PASS 

Band26 5MHz 16QAM 26740 1RB#12 22.14  50 PASS 

Band26 5MHz 16QAM 26740 1RB#24 22.22  50 PASS 

Band26 5MHz 16QAM 26740 25RB#0 21.00  50 PASS 

Band26 5MHz 16QAM 26765 1RB#0 22.39  50 PASS 

Band26 5MHz 16QAM 26765 1RB#12 22.07  50 PASS 

Band26 5MHz 16QAM 26765 1RB#24 22.19  50 PASS 

Band26 5MHz 16QAM 26765 25RB#0 20.99  50 PASS 

Band26 10MHz QPSK 26740 1RB#0 23.28  50 PASS 

Band26 10MHz QPSK 26740 1RB#24 22.89  50 PASS 

Band26 10MHz QPSK 26740 1RB#49 23.23  50 PASS 

Band26 10MHz QPSK 26740 50RB#0 21.98  50 PASS 

Band26 10MHz 16QAM 26740 1RB#0 22.69  50 PASS 

Band26 10MHz 16QAM 26740 1RB#24 22.18  50 PASS 

Band26 10MHz 16QAM 26740 1RB#49 22.49  50 PASS 

Band26 10MHz 16QAM 26740 50RB#0 20.91  50 PASS 

 

 

 


